Product Name

1/2 Aspall Cider

1/2 Bitter Shandy

1/2 Carlsberg

1/2 Carlsberg Shandy
1/2 East Coast

1/2 Fosters

1/2 Fosters Shandy
1/2 Guinness

1/2 Inch"s Cider

1/2 IPA

1/2 Left Guest Bitter
1/2 Moretti

1/2 Moretti Shandy
1/2 Right Guest Bitter
1/2 San Miguel

1/2 San Miguel Shandy
4 x Jager Shot
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Vodka Citron
Absolut Vodka Kurrant
Absolut Vodka Lime
Absolut Vodka Vanilla
Archers

Asahi

Aspalls Cider

Baby Guiness

Bacardi

Baileys

Bells whisky

Bitter Shandy
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Boodles Mulberry Gin
Brockmans Gin
Budweiser

Bulmers

Campari

Campari

Canadian Club Whiskey
Capt Morgains Spiced Rum
Capt Morgans Dark Rum
Carlsberg

Carlsberg Shandy
Chambord

Chase Vodka

Members

Price

£2.10
£1.50
£1.90
£1.50
£2.10
£2.10
£1.60
£2.10
£2.00
£1.90
£2.10
£2.40
£1.70
£2.10
£2.20
£1.60
£13.70
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£4.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.70
£3.00
£2.80
£4.20
£3.50
£3.90
£2.90
£4.10
£3.30
£3.10
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£2.80
£2.90
£4.20

Non

Members

Price

£2.40
£1.70
£2.20
£1.70
£2.30
£2.20
£1.80
£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.30
£2.60
£1.90
£2.30
£2.40
£1.80
£14.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£3.80
£4.50
£3.50
£3.70
£4.00
£3.30
£3.30
£4.50
£3.80
£4.20
£3.50
£4.60
£3.60
£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£4.20
£3.30
£3.20
£4.50

Product ID
6651661
6817734
6651700
6817731
6651714
6653038
6817730
6653026
6817717
6653008
6817723
6652993
6817387
6817726
6652953
6817365
6857148
6857113
6857114
6857115
6857116
6857117

12698878
6852921
6651530

13449965
6857153
6857137

12324293
6817728
6857123
6857124
6857125
6852922
6852938
6857138

12698862
6857106
6857154
6857155
6651597
6652813
6857139
6857118



Cinzano

Cointreau

Corona

Corona 0%
Courvoiseur

Disaronno

East Coast

Edgertons Gin
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb an
Famous Grouse
Finlandia Vodka
Fosters

Fosters Shandy

Full Bottle of Prosecco
Gin Mare
Glenmorangie
Gordons Gin

Grey Goose Vodka
Guinness

guinness 0% (Can)
Haig Club Whiskey
Heineken Silver
Hendricks Gin

Inch"s Cider

IPA

Jack Daniels

Jager Shot

Jamesons

JJ Whitley

Jug of Pimms
Kopperberg Blueberry & Lime
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit
Kopperberg Pear
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime
Kraken Dark Rum
LARGE Adrian Serano
LARGE Campo Viejo
LARGE Chiraz

LARGE Giotto Rose
LARGE Gotto Pinot
LARGE Lagunilla rioja
LARGE Malbec
LARGE Merlot

LARGE Montford Sauv
LARGE Zinfandel Rose
Left Guest Bitter

£3.10
£3.30
£3.40
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.70
£3.90
£3.30
£3.30
£4.00
£2.90
£19.00
£3.80
£3.40
£3.20
£4.30
£4.20
£4.10
£3.50
£3.00
£4.20
£3.80
£3.70
£3.30
£3.30
£3.40
£3.90
£18.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£5.40
£5.40
£5.10
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.00
£5.10
£5.40
£5.00
£4.10

£3.50
£3.60
£3.80
£3.70
£3.80
£3.80
£4.40
£4.00
£4.20
£3.60
£3.60
£4.40
£3.40
£23.00
£4.10
£3.70
£3.50
£4.60
£4.60
£4.30
£3.80
£3.40
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£4.20
£18.30
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.10
£5.70
£5.70
£5.60
£5.50
£5.50
£5.70
£5.50
£5.60
£5.70
£5.50
£4.50

12698854
6857140
6852923
6852933
6857135
6857141
6651634
6857126
6857127
6857107
6857119
6652289
6652744

12477310
6857128
6857108
6857129
6857120
6652314
6852934
6857109
6852924
6857130
6817705
6652343
6857110
6857149
6857111
6857121
6857142
6852939
6852940
6852941
6852942
6857156

12467079

12467067

12476945

12476766

12476796

12476962

12476984

12476906

12476893

12476932
6817710



Light Ale

Light and Bitter

Magners

Magners Pear

Malibu

Martini

MEDIUM Adrian Serano
MEDIUM Campo Viejo
MEDIUM Chiraz
MEDIUM Giotto Pinot
MEDIUM Giotto Rose
MEDIUM Lagunilla rioja
MEDIUM Malbec
MEDIUM Merlot
MEDIUM Montford Sauv
MEDIUM Zinfandel Rose
Monkey 47 Gin

Moretti

Moretti

Moretti Shandy

Old Mout Apple and passionfruit
Old Mout Berries and Cherries
Old Mout Cherries 0%
Old Mout cherries 0%
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime
Old Mout Pineapple

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranite
Old Speckled Hen

Old Speckled Hen 0.5%
Old Speckled hen 0.5%
Pernod

Peroni

peroni 0.0%

Pimms

Port

Prosecco Aperol Spritz
Prosecco Glass (one4one)
Prosecco with Chambord
Remy Martin

Right Guest Bitter
Sambuca Shot

San Miguel

San Miguel

San Miguel 0

San Miguel Shandy
Sherry

£2.70
£4.00
£4.40
£4.40
£3.10
£3.10
£4.60
£4.60
£4.30
£4.20
£4.20
£4.60
£4.20
£4.30
£4.60
£4.20
£4.30
£4.60
£3.20
£3.10
£4.30
£4.30
£3.80
£3.70
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.30
£3.10
£3.20
£3.70
£3.20
£6.00
£5.00
£5.70
£3.80
£4.10
£3.10
£4.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10

£3.20
£4.70
£4.90
£4.90
£3.60
£3.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.80
£4.70
£4.70
£4.90
£4.70
£4.80
£4.90
£4.70
£4.60
£5.00
£3.60
£3.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£4.00
£3.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.50
£4.10
£4.50
£3.40
£4.70
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

6852929
6817679
6852943
6852944
6857143
12698834
12467076
12467060
12476942
12476783
12476756
12476958
12476978
12476903
12476891
12476923
6857131
6652388
6852925
6652828
6852945
6852946
6852932
6852947
6852948
6852949
6852950
6852931
6852930
6852935
6857144
6852926
6852936
6857145
12698859
12477284
12477232
12477290
6857136
6817711
6857150
6652427
6852927
6852937
6817296
12698860



SMALL Adrian Serano
SMALL Campo Viejo
SMALL Chiraz
SMALL Giotto Pinot
SMALL Giotto Rose
SMALL Lagunilla rioja
SMALL Malbec
SMALL Merlot
SMALL Montford Sauv
SMALL Zinfandel rose
Smirnoff Vodka
Snowball

Southern Comfort
Stella Cidre
Straw/lime Gin
superbock

Tangueray Sevilla Gin
Tanqueray 10 Gin
Tequila Rose Shot
Tequila Shot

Tia Maria

£3.80
£3.80
£3.70
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.70
£3.80
£3.60
£3.20
£3.10
£3.20
£4.00
£3.30
£3.10
£3.90
£4.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.30

£4.10
£4.10
£4.00
£3.90
£3.90
£4.10
£3.90
£4.00
£4.10
£3.90
£3.50
£3.40
£3.50
£4.50
£3.60
£3.50
£4.20
£4.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

12467071
12388142
12476939
12476778
12476751
12476955
12476969
12476901
12476888
12476914
6857122
6857146
6857112
6852951
6857132
6852928
6857133
6857134
6857151
6857152
6857147



