De la cible de	Members	Non Members	
Product Name	Price	Price	Product ID
1/2 Aspall Cider	£2.10	£2.40	6651661
1/2 Bitter Shandy	£1.50	£1.70	6817734
1/2 Carlsberg	£1.90	£2.20	6651700
1/2 Carlsberg Shandy	£1.50	£1.70	6817731
1/2 East Coast	£2.10	£2.30	6651714
1/2 Fosters	£2.10	£2.20	6653038
1/2 Fosters Shandy	£1.60	£1.80	6817730
1/2 Guinness	£2.10	£2.30	6653026
1/2 Inch"s Cider	£2.00	£2.30	6817717
1/2 IPA	£1.90	£2.20	6653008
1/2 Left Guest Bitter	£2.10	£2.30	6817723
1/2 Moretti	£2.40	£2.60	6652993
1/2 Moretti Shandy	£1.70	£1.90	6817387
1/2 Right Guest Bitter	£2.10	£2.30	6817726
1/2 San Miguel	£2.20	£2.40	6652953
1/2 San Miguel Shandy	£1.60	£1.80	6817365
4 x Jager Shot	£13.70	£14.00	6857148
Absolut Vodka	£3.30	£3.60	6857113
Absolut Vodka Citron	£3.30	£3.60	6857114
Absolut Vodka Kurrant	£3.30	£3.60	6857115
Absolut Vodka Lime	£3.30	£3.60	6857116
Absolut Vodka Vanilla	£3.30	£3.60	6857117
Archers	£3.10	£3.50	12698878
Asahi	£3.30	£3.80	6852921
Aspalls Cider	£4.00	£4.50	6651530
Baby Guiness	£3.00	£3.50	13449965
Bacardi	£3.40	£3.70	6857153
Baileys	£3.70	£4.00	6857137
Bells whisky	£3.00	£3.30	12324293
Bitter Shandy	£2.80	£3.30	6817728
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£4.20	£4.50	6857123
Boodles Mulberry Gin	£3.50	£3.80	6857124
Brockmans Gin	£3.90	£4.20	6857125
Budweiser	£2.90	£3.50	6852922
Bulmers	£4.10	£4.60	6852938
Campari	£3.30	£3.60	6857138
Campari	£3.10	£3.50	12698862
Canadian Club Whiskey	£3.40	£3.70	6857106
Capt Morgains Spiced Rum	£3.60	£3.90	6857154
Capt Morgans Dark Rum	£3.60	£3.90	6857155
Carlsberg	£3.50	£4.20	6651597
			6652813
			6857139
			6857118
Carlsberg Shandy Chambord Chase Vodka	£2.80 £2.90 £4.20	£3.30 £3.20	6652 6857

Cinzano	£3.10	£3.50	12698854
Cointreau	£3.30	£3.60	6857140
Corona	£3.40	£3.80	6852923
Corona 0%	£3.30	£3.70	6852933
Courvoiseur	£3.50	£3.80	6857135
Disaronno	£3.50	£3.80	6857141
East Coast	£4.00	£4.40	6651634
Edgertons Gin	£3.70	£4.00	6857126
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb an	£3.90	£4.20	6857127
Famous Grouse	£3.30	£3.60	6857107
Finlandia Vodka	£3.30	£3.60	6857119
Fosters	£4.00	£4.40	6652289
Fosters Shandy	£2.90	£3.40	6652744
Full Bottle of Prosecco	£19.00	£23.00	12477310
Gin Mare	£3.80	£4.10	6857128
Glenmorangie	£3.40	£3.70	6857108
Gordons Gin	£3.40	£3.50	6857129
Grey Goose Vodka	£3.20	£4.60	6857120
Guinness	£4.20	£4.60	6652314
	£4.20 £4.10	£4.00 £4.30	6852934
guinness 0% (Can)	£4.10 £3.50	£4.30 £3.80	6857109
Haig Club Whiskey Heineken Silver	£3.00	£3.60 £3.40	6852924
Hendricks Gin Inch"s Cider	£4.20	£4.50	6857130
	£3.80	£4.30	6817705
IPA	£3.70	£4.30	6652343
Jack Daniels	£3.30	£3.60	6857110
Jager Shot	£3.30	£3.60	6857149
Jamesons	£3.40	£3.70	685711 ²
JJ Whitley	£3.90	£4.20	685712
Jug of Pimms	£18.00	£18.30	6857142
Kopperberg Blueberry & Lime	£4.20	£4.70	6852939
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit	£4.20	£4.70	6852940
Kopperberg Pear	£4.20	£4.70	6852941
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime	£4.20	£4.70	6852942
Kraken Dark Rum	£3.80	£4.10	6857156
LARGE Adrian Serano	£5.40	£5.70	12467079
LARGE Campo Viejo	£5.40	£5.70	12467067
LARGE Chiraz	£5.10	£5.60	12476945
LARGE Giotto Rose	£5.00	£5.50	12476766
LARGE Gotto Pinot	£5.00	£5.50	12476796
LARGE Lagunilla rioja	£5.40	£5.70	12476962
LARGE Malbec	£5.00	£5.50	12476984
LARGE Merlot	£5.10	£5.60	12476906
LARGE Montford Sauv	£5.40	£5.70	12476893
LARGE Zinfandel Rose	£5.00	£5.50	12476932
Left Guest Bitter	£4.10	£4.50	6817710

Light Ale	£2.70	£3.20	6852929
Light and Bitter	£4.00	£4.70	6817679
Magners	£4.40	£4.90	6852943
Magners Pear	£4.40	£4.90	6852944
Malibu	£3.10	£3.60	6857143
Martini	£3.10	£3.50	12698834
MEDIUM Adrian Serano	£4.60	£4.90	12030034
MEDIUM Campo Viejo	£4.60	£4.90	12467060
MEDIUM Chiraz	£4.30	£4.80	12476942
MEDIUM Giotto Pinot	£4.20	£4.70	12476783
MEDIUM Giotto Rose	£4.20	£4.70	12476756
	£4.20 £4.60	£4.70 £4.90	12476756
MEDIUM Lagunilla rioja MEDIUM Malbec		£4.90 £4.70	12476958
	£4.20		
MEDIUM Merlot	£4.30	£4.80	12476903
MEDIUM Montford Sauv	£4.60	£4.90	12476891
MEDIUM Zinfandel Rose	£4.20	£4.70	12476923
Monkey 47 Gin	£4.30	£4.60	6857131
Moretti	£4.60	£5.00	6652388
Moretti	£3.20	£3.60	6852925
Moretti Shandy	£3.10	£3.60	6652828
Old Mout Apple and passionfruit	£4.30	£4.80	6852945
Old Mout Berries and Cherries	£4.30	£4.80	6852946
Old Mout Cherries 0%	£3.80	£4.20	6852932
Old Mout cherries 0%	£3.70	£4.20	6852947
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime	£4.30	£4.80	6852948
Old Mout Pineapple	£4.30	£4.80	6852949
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranite	£4.30	£4.80	6852950
Old Speckled Hen	£4.00	£4.50	6852931
Old Speckled Hen 0.5%	£3.40	£3.90	6852930
Old Speckled hen 0.5%	£3.40	£3.90	6852935
Pernod	£3.30	£3.60	6857144
Peroni	£3.10	£3.60	6852926
peroni 0.0%	£3.20	£3.70	6852936
Pimms	£3.70	£4.00	6857145
Port	£3.20	£3.50	12698859
Prosecco Aperol Spritz	£6.00	£7.00	12477284
Prosecco Glass (one4one)	£5.00	£6.00	12477232
Prosecco with Chambord	£5.70	£6.50	12477290
Remy Martin	£3.80	£4.10	6857136
Right Guest Bitter	£4.10	£4.50	6817711
Sambuca Shot	£3.10	£3.40	6857150
San Miguel	£4.20	£4.70	6652427
San Miguel	£3.00	£3.50	6852927
San Miguel 0	£3.00	£3.50	6852937
San Miguel Shandy	£3.00	£3.50	6817296
Sherry	£3.10	£3.50	12698860

SMALL Adrian Serano	£3.80	£4.10	12467071
SMALL Campo Viejo	£3.80	£4.10	12388142
SMALL Chiraz	£3.70	£4.00	12476939
SMALL Giotto Pinot	£3.60	£3.90	12476778
SMALL Giotto Rose	£3.60	£3.90	12476751
SMALL Lagunilla rioja	£3.80	£4.10	12476955
SMALL Malbec	£3.60	£3.90	12476969
SMALL Merlot	£3.70	£4.00	12476901
SMALL Montford Sauv	£3.80	£4.10	12476888
SMALL Zinfandel rose	£3.60	£3.90	12476914
Smirnoff Vodka	£3.20	£3.50	6857122
Snowball	£3.10	£3.40	6857146
Southern Comfort	£3.20	£3.50	6857112
Stella Cidre	£4.00	£4.50	6852951
Straw/lime Gin	£3.30	£3.60	6857132
superbock	£3.10	£3.50	6852928
Tangueray Sevilla Gin	£3.90	£4.20	6857133
Tanqueray 10 Gin	£4.30	£4.60	6857134
Tequila Rose Shot	£3.20	£3.50	6857151
Tequila Shot	£3.20	£3.50	6857152
Tia Maria	£3.30	£3.60	6857147